
Associate of Science in Nursing * Central Sterile Processing Technician   

Clinical Laboratory Technology  * EMT/AEMT * Health Information Technology   

Health Care Management * Medical Administrative Assistant  

Medical Assisting  *Medical Billing & Coding * Nurse Assistant (CNA)  

Occupational Therapy Assistant *  Paramedicine * Physical Therapist Assistant  

Practical Nursing  * Radiography * Surgical Technology  

Canton Campus 

Tuesday, April 29     Noon-1:00           A206  

Tuesday, May 20     10:00-11:00          A206  

Marietta Campus 

Monday, April 21        3:00 - 4:00         B101 

Tuesday, May 6          10:00 - 11:00      B142  

Wednesday, May 14   6:00 - 7:00         B142 

Wednesday, May 28    3:00 - 4:00        B101 

Monday, June 9          10:00 - 11:00      B103 

Thursday, June 19        3:00 - 4:00         B101 

North Metro Campus 

Thursday, April 24    6:00 - 7:00            F203 

Tuesday, May 6         3:30 - 4:30         F203 

Tuesday, May 27       4:00 - 5:00         F204 

Tuesday, June 17      2:00 - 3:00            B202  


